P"i www.puig.tv info(@puig.tv

Hi-Tech Parts www.puigusa.com info@puigusa.com

M O U NTII N G I N S TR UG CTI ON'S
REF 20391 TOURING SCREEN

1Person

DESCRIPCION DESCRIPTION

Cupula TOURING TOURING screen 1 20391 W/H/F/N

2 Tornillo especial M5x9 long hexagonal 14 M5x9 special screw hexagonal length 14 4 TORNI-EC----597
3 @ Arandela de nylon M5xI1 M5x1 nylon washer 4 ARNVOO00000245
4 Silentblock @IXPEX8mMm PIXDBXB8Mm silentblock 4 | AROPASACABLES-3
5 @))) Casquillo con valona J12XJ6,8X7,3 D12X36,8X7,3 bush with blange 4 CASQUI-1A---750
6 @b}m Tornillo Allen M5X16 @11 ISO 7380 M5X16 @11 1SO 7380 Allen screw 4 TORNI-17380-493
7 @ Tapodn tornillo M5 1SO 7980 M5 ISO 7980 Allen cap secrew 4 TAPON-------- 85




p.' — www.puig.tv info(@puig.tv

MHi-Tech pa,-tsg WWW.puigusa.com info(@puigusa.com

INSTRUCCIONES DE MONTAJE - MOUNTING INSTRUCTIONS - MONTAGEANLEITUNG

1 2

DISASSEMBLY ASSEMBLY
DESMONTAJE MONTAJE

3

ASSEMBLY
MONTAJE




